Hand Control
HS12
1
Product Data Sheet
HS12 hand control has up to 12 keys and can
drive up to 4 actuators. Nurse Lock is available
to prevent the danger from improper operation.

H-type V-type8-pin DIN plug
5
Ordering Key
Button 02~12: 2~12 buttons
Number of motor
1: 1 motor
2: 2 motors
3: 3 motors
4: 4 motors
Panel artwork code A~L: (Refer to Standard Panel Artwork)
Cable length 8: 880mm in length with 420mm spiral
Nurse lock 0: Without Nurse lock
N: With Nurse lock
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for the suitability of MOTECK products, and the products listed on the MOTECK website are subject to change without notice. MOTECK reserves the right to terminate sales or
delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
©2023 Jul. MOTECK. MO-T-0172 Version: 1.4
HS12 08- 3- N-
Reserved 0
Reserved 0
H 80 0
Nurse Lock
Nurse Lock：
OFF: Lock all functions
ON: Unlock all functions